
Date Start End Committee Meeting Location

Tue 9 Sep 2025 18:00 20:00 Shevington Federation FGB Business
Meeting

Face to Face

Mon 13 Oct 2025 18:00 19:00 Resources Committee Resources
Committee

Face to Face

Thu 6 Nov 2025 18:00 20:00 Extra Ordinary FGB
Meeting

Thu 13 Nov 2025 18:00 19:00 Quality of
Education

Face to Face

Thu 13 Nov 2025 19:00 20:00 Ethos Committee Face to Face

Mon 24 Nov 2025 18:00 20:00 FGB Face to Face

Tue 3 Feb 2026 18:00 19:00 Resources
Committee

Face to Face

Thu 19 Mar 2026 18:00 19:00 Quality of
Education

Face to Face

Thu 19 Mar 2026 19:00 20:00 Ethos Committee Face to Face

Tue 31 Mar 2026 18:00 20:00 FGB Face to Face

Mon 27 Apr 2026 18:00 19:00 Resources
Committee

Face to Face

Thu 11 Jun 2026 18:00 19:00 Quality of
Education

Face to Face

Thu 11 Jun 2026 19:00 20:00 Ethos Committee Face to Face

Tue 7 Jul 2026 18:00 20:00 FGB Face to Face

Shevington Federation
Meetings




